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Name, Vorname

Estel, Felix
Weil3, Daniel
Schwalbe, Lucas
Franke, Philip
Schmidt, Martin

Name, Vorname

Taubitz, Julia
Lincke, Luisa
Kadner, Nadine
Frisch, Barbara
Beyer, Laura
Mehnert, Michelle
Seifert, Anna
Schramm, Annelie

Mittwoch, 29. April 2009

Verein
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CHE
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SAXONIACUP 2009

29. April 2009
*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend B mannlich

------- 1. Lauf------ ------- 2. Lauf ------

Sz zz EZ Sz zz EZ
7,070 16,604 24,896 7,380 17,344 26,027
7,170 16,594 24,655 7,191 16,634 24,746
7,661 17,925 26,898 7,350 16,894 25,156
7,290 16,984 25,506 7,591 17,815 26,948

SAXONIACUP 2009

29. April 2009

*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend B weiblich

------- 1. Lauf ------ ------- 2. Lauf ------

sz 7z EZ sz 7z EZ
7,031 16,344 24,355 7,041 16,434 24,566
7,080 16,463 24,665 7,331 17,275 26,028
7,101 16,494 24,526 7,160 16,614 24,796
7,370 17,345 26,057 7,080 16,453 24,585
7,110 16,483 24,535 7,080 16,604 25,006
7,220 16,694 25,016 7,400 17,385 26,167
7,461 17,476 26,348 7,281 16,764 24,996

7,090
7,470
7,380
7,250

7,281
7,030
7,390
7,170
7,370
7,140
7,130

EZ

24,515
26,147
25,396
25,146

EZ

25,827
24,455
26,107
24,935
26,157
24,565
24,976

Total

115,438
115,548
117,450
117,600
n.a.Start

N

Total

114,748
115,148
115,429
1 15,577
115,698
115,748
116,320
n.a.Start
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